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CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
 

KOA Electronics (Taicang) Co., Ltd. 
 

No.77, Luoyangtong Road, Taicang Economy Development Area, Taicang City, 
Jiangsu Province, 215400, 
China 
 
Unified Social Credit Code: 91320585720686143D 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System. 

Scope: 
The manufacture of Resistors.  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

ISO 9001 : 2015 

 

Certificate registration no. 

Excerpt from certificate registration no. 

Date of original certification 

Date of revision 

Date of certification 

Valid until 

20001585 QM15 

50300601 QM15 

2010-05-13 

2020-04-19 

2018-05-07 

2021-05-06 
 

DQS Japan Inc. 
 
 

   
R. Inoue 
Managing Director  

  
 

 

 


